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27
15
125
120
152

32
12
155

112
113
123
23

135
158

164
157
161
150
16
114
24
167
117
31
156
159
139
169
168
145
22

KATERINSKY BEH HRABOVOU 5 km - &tvrtek 20.04.2017 17.02 hodin - 09.roénik

ptijment

KUBICEK
SKAPA

REZAC

BAUER
GRUCHALOVA
CERNY
SUROVEC
BOZA
KUNCEK
JADRNICEK
LONDOVA
DRSTAK
JOVCEV
UHROVA
ORKAC

KUSY
BRABLECZOVA
PIVKO
SKOMOROWSKI
POKORNA
KOBERSKY

WALDHAUSEROVA

NAVRATIL
PACH
PiZOVA
METZOVA
JALUVKOVA
GIZA
PROCHAZKA
OBDRZALEK
SVRCEK
PRIBYLOVA
SKORNAKOVA
DVORSKA
PRIBYLOVA
URSINOVA

jméno

Petr
Marek
Martin
Michal
Lucie
Filip
David
Vaclav
Jaroslav
Petr
Zuzana
Vlastimil
Jordan
Bara
Radomir
Martin
Renata
Pavel
Stanislaw
Katefina
Jan
Séarka
Tomas
Radomir
Adéla
Martina
Vladimira
Tomas
Vaclav
Vit

Jiri
Tereza
Véra
Petra
Klara
Zdenka

narozeni

19.08.1981
06.09.1971
20.04.1982
11.06.1982
23.09.1984
24.09.1985
19.01.1977
04.03.1996
04.10.1979
29.09.1957
26.12.1986
06.07.1970
06.01.1978
05.06.2001
16.04.1983
13.06.1981
12.03.1980
28.12.1958
01.10.1957
30.07.1981
03.04.1990
29.12.1973
22.03.1977
24.06.1966
27.04.2000
12.09.1971
20.02.1977
08.08.1975
12.01.1945
11.02.1965
18.01.1953
08.09.2003
06.01.1971
04.11.1979
09.09.2003
30.06.1969

oddil

Rychle - by
Maraton klub S
Mushing Team
Ostrava
Ostrava

SK Cerné plice
Hrabova
Lowell Pro
Maraton klub S
Pedro Poruba
SK Cerné plice
Mattoni Free R
Starob¢lské Lu
Hrabova
Hrabova

Hybaj Team
Ostrava
Maraton klub S
Rybnicka Kuzn
Svinov
Hrabova

Bo kolobka
Bézecka Skola (
Maraton klub S
Ostrava
Maraton klub S
Hrabova

SK Cerné plice
Maraton klub S
Hrabova
Ostrava
Ostrava
Hrabova
Marianské Hor
Ostrava-Hraboy
Frydek-Mistek

cas

0:18:26
0:18:39
0:19:16
0:19:17
0:20:27
0:20:30
0:20:39
0:20:44
0:21:30
0:21:34
0:21:48

0:22:26
0:23:01

0:23:04
0:23:09
0:23:24
0:23:27
0:23:32
0:24:18
0:24:26
0:24:35
0:24:48
0:25:11

0:25:17
0:26:13

0:26:24
0:27:11

0:27:14
0:27:45
0:28:02
0:28:24
0:28:28
0:29:28
0::29:52
0:29:57
0:32:42



